
Sulkha Mahato
Jhumpa Bauri
Puja Mukherjee
Priya Ganguli
Ankhi Mahato
Sova Rani Pandy
Ahana Daripa
Puja Nandy

Pratima Mahato
Rina Mahato
Jaba Mahato
Kabita Mahato
Sampa Mahato
Payel Singh Babu
Pallabi Paramanik
Nilima Mudi
Aastha Kataruka
Rajashree Dutta
Rubi Ojha

Name of the Mentee/Student

Arup Chattaraj 1st/Ist Sem

Arup Chattaraj 2nd/3rd Sem

Arup Chattaraj 3rd

Name of the Mentor/Teacher Year/Semester



Advance Average Slow
1348 √
1039 √

996 √
854 √
848 √
840 √
802 √
799 √

756 √
670 √
466 √
610 √
480 √

1010 √
325 √
349 √
419 √
500 √
502 √

Roll No.
Learning Status


